WELCOME TO TIMELESS
STYLE, ENDURING QUALITY
AND EASE OF LIVING
blindedesign.com 32
SOPHISTICATED AND ELEGANT DESIGNS THAT
ENHANCE YOUR HOME AND YOUR LIFE
Blinde Design coffee tables, and planters cater to
our desire for inviting stylish spaces and our love

condition regardless of the weather.
Prevents Water Pooling: Innovative PVC cones support the cover
to prevent water pooling, keeping it secure and functional during
heavy rain.
Stays Secure: A practical elastic cord at the bottom ensures the
cover remains secure and in place, even in strong winds.
Built for Tough Conditions: These covers are made to handle
extreme weather—from hot summers to cold winters—ensuring
year-round protection.
Compatible
Models
All Seasons Cover
SKU’s
Included
Cones
Niche 40 MAD.5.A.AS.ST40 1 Cone
Move 65 MAD.5.A.AS.LT65 2 Cones
Dash 50, Niche 50 MAD.5.A.AS.LT50 2 Cones
Circ 40 MAD.5.A.AS.RT40 1 Cone
Curv 30, Node 30 MAD.5.A.AS.RP30 1 Cone
Curv 40 MAD.5.A.AS.RP40 1 Cone
Cube 24 MAD.5.A.AS.ST24 1 Cone
Bloc 40 MAD.5.A.AS.ST40 1 Cone
All-Seasons Cover
ACCESSORIES
COLLECTION 3130 blindedesign.com